PSP —————

GLASSWARE !

Table G

Just received a large and complete stock of

Bar Glassware

Ask to see our new line of Cut, Number 149

lassware

PHONES
MAIN 711, MAIN 3871

A.V.ALLEN.

BRANCH UNIONTOWN
PHONE MAIN 713

:
—

- JE—

— — e =

Press Dispatch: Four sons at once,
St Paul, Oct, 5th, 1808, A speclal from
Mondovl says, “Mrs, Jno. Silverson
gave birth to four boys™ Sae's evi-
dently a great (rlend of Holllster's
Rocky Mountain Tea. 35 cents, Tea
or Tablets, Frank Hart.

Mre. 8 Joyee, 1830 Sulllvan street,
Claremont, N. H., wrltes: “About a
year ago I bought two bottles of
oley’'s Kidney Cure. It cured me of &
severe case of Kidney trouble of sev-
eral years' standing. It certainly is a
grand, good medicine, and I heartily
recommend " T, F. Laurin, Owll
Drug Store.

Kidney complalnt kills more people
than any other dicease. This iy due to
the Jisease being so insidious that It
gets g good hold on the system before
It Is recognised. Foley's Kldney Cure
will prevent the development of fatal|
disease If taken in time, T. F. Lsurin‘]
Owl Drug Store,

“Loving Is a painful tarill,
Not to love niore palnful still,
But ah! it is the worst of pain,
To love and not be loved again”
(When you fe¢l that way, better take
Holllster's Rocky Mountaln Tea.)
Frank Hart

ﬁeep Your Feet

Dry.
If peop

le would keep their
feet half the doctors
- would have to go out
of business. Qur

Dr. Reed’s Cushion
| Shoes
are just the thing for keeping

your feet dry.

They shed the water almost
like a duck’s back.

We Guarantee Each Pair.

Our Specialties Are
LOg%ers and long hand made

oots for Fishermen,

S. A. GIMRE

M3 Bond 8t, cpposite Fisher Bros.

of anothér plumbing

Farland and Samuel D.

GOUNCIL IN SESSION

Street Car Franchise Granted
Adair and McFarland.

e

FIRE HOUSE WILL BE BUILT

Purchase of a Sprinkler For Use on
Strests Authorized—Strest Improve.-
ments Ordered—S8alary Ordinances—
Bills Ordered Paid,

The common councll of the City of
Astorla mét last evening in the frst
regulnr meeting of the month. Mayor
Wise presided all members belng pres-
ent with exception of Councilman Bel-
land who {8 at the present time In
Alaskn,

The commitiee on publlic property
reported on the bids received for the
new engine house. C. G. Palmberg's
bid of $10,757 was low on the con-
struction work, with W, C. Laws bld
of 3718 low for the plumbing. A re-
cess was taken In order that the bid
firm, a trifle
higher, might be discussed. The re-
port was finally adopted by a full vote
of the members present. Later In the
evening a resolution was introduced to
enter into contract with the low bid-
der and was passed by 8 yeas, Con-
siderable discussion arose over the
method of placing the street sprink-
ler In the new engine house and wis
finally a®ttled by the committes Agree-
ing to cut down the size of the offices
allotted to the fire chief and to the
street superintendent. The total cost
of the new house will come to $10,776.

The ordinance granting 1o E. B, Mc-
Adalr the
franchise to operite cars on a certiln
street of the city was granted without
a dissenting vote. Conslderable dis-
cussfon arose over the right of the
company to purchase propfrty on the
curves and running across it in such
manner as to make the turns on (o
the up grades ns easily as poasible.
The heavy grades on some of the
streaty. would muke g short curve Im-
possible,. Mr. Adalr wos présent and
fuestioned the councll that #f the com-
pany did purchass property and wil-
ened the curve by cuttlng across thelr

IF YOU USE OUR

TABLE QUE

EN OR BUT-

TER LOAF BREAD

Your own good judgement will tell you it’s

great success is due to its great merits. We

give you the higgest

city for the money.

and best loaf in the

ROYAL

BAKERY

505 Duane Street.
275 W, Bond Street.

Branch Store, 1335 Franklin Ave.

|

|

own ground would the franchise be
Invalidnted by thelr leaving the contet
of the street? Thoe concensus of opin-
jon of the members of the councll Wine
that 1t would not, providing sutclent
ground upon which te construet side-
walks on the Inside of the track, Also
that the ¢company would be compelied
1o keep up the tracks and paving and
thely own property  the
placad In the

repalis, on
ganie a8 It they
public stroet,

The main points of the franchise
granted to Adalr and MeFarland glve
them a continued use of certaln streols
for a perlod of 30 years for which they
are to pay the sum of §30 per yeuar for
each car operdted over the raad that
contibutes revenue to the company. It
Ix to consint of n single track line exe
capt for the necessary switehes  and
Kuch and the ocppany Agrees to res
palr the streets over which thelr tracks
run, between the ralls and one foot
on the outside of the same. The care
are to be aperated every 16 minutes and
to start at & a. m and continue until
11:30 p. m. Under the franchise the
company Is glven the right to opoer-
Ate Its vars by any other power other
than steam or anlmals. The fare rates
under the franchise are § centa within
the clty limits of Astoria; 10 e*nty to
any point within the clty limits of
Warrenton, Flavel; 20
cenls from Flavel to any polnt east of
the Fort
Stevens

A resolution was introduced author-
Ixing the commitiee on  strects
public ways to purchase street sprink-
ler, cost not to exceed 450, The ‘com-
mittee were lustructed to make
purchase.

Resolution for the lmproving of the
following streets were Introduced and
adopted; Eighth street from Horrison
avenue to Lexington avenue, Mol-
bourpe avenue from Alameda to Co-
lumbia; Hume avenue from Duane,
West to Commercial, Lincoln avenue

were

15 conts to

Fovernment reservation at
and

the

from Columbia to Duane; Columbia
Melbourn® to Lincoln; Irving
avenue from Sixteenth to Elghteenth;
Duane, West, from Lincoln to Hume;
Harrlson wavenue from Eigbth to
Twelfth; Irving avenue from Ninth to
Elfventh and Tenth from Grand to
Irving.

The otdinance for the Ninth street
sewer (o extend from Franklin avenue
to the A. & C. R right-of-way, was
passed after a suspension of the rules
and the ordinance given Its third read-
Ing and final possage, -

An ordinance fixing the pay of the
engineer of the steam roller at the
Portland scale of §4 per Jay was passed,

The ordinance appropriating $1982.50
out of the specinl fund for Birch &
Jacobsen for work done on the Elev-
enth street Improving was given its
frst reading.

The ordinance fxing the salary of
the city attorney at $116 per month
dating from the 1st of May was glven
Its Arsy reading.

The ordinance fixing the janitor of
the city hall salary at $75 per month
was read for the second time, On the
third reading of the ordinance fAxing
the compensation of the city tréasurer
at §90 inmead of §76 was passed by a
vote of 6 to 2,

The treasurer's report was
pinced on file. The report of the
police judge placing the amount re-
celved from fines forfeltures at
$1887.560 and from bullding permits §$3,
moking & total of $1500.00 was' rend
and placed on file,

A petition trum the resldents living
in the vicinity of the dog pound: ask-
ing that It be moved was referted to
the health and pollco committer with
The petition wits  filed

from

rend and

and

power to nel.
by Attorney Frank Splttle representing
the complalning parties and giving
notive i.hut recourse o the courts will
be taken unless the pulsance he abated.

The petition of the Astorin Blectric
Company for permisslon to Install a
2000-gullon fusl oll tank was referred
te the fire and water committes with
power to acl.

J. A, Boréhart's petition for the ra-
moval of nle saloon to property
known p® the Mug Saloon waas referred
to the health commitioe
with with to act.

The petition of C. L

half of his cllents for monay Jdue on

the
police

and

Curtis in be-

Btreel work was turned over to the
ways and means commitiee and the
elty attorney.

;. W. Roberts' petition that his

campany be relmbursed to the extent
of 316 for o hog which esdcaped from
the poundmustey g year ago, was the

subjeet of many witty remarks and

Great Enterta_inment
For Your Home

Read this Great Special Offer to Subscribers of the
Morning Astorian.

TUESDAY, MAY 7, 1007,

A $28.60 Talking Machine
Ourfit for Only $16.65

Subscribe to the Morning Astorion, the best paper on the
North Pacific Coast, for one year, payable at the rate of 60
cents a month, and we will give you a splendid $25.00
Premium Talking Machine, with six records, worth in all
$28.60; complete with horn, ete, for only $16.65, payable
$2.65 on delivery; and the balance at the rate of 60c a week

Nothing equals this New, Fine Home Entertainer for Genuine
Pleasure, Fun and Enjoyment. Any sort of music ready
at an instant’s notice to amuse your friends

No other Newspaper equals the Morning Astorian in its
field. Subscribe today, and get this Splendid Premium
while the offer is open,

Morning Astorian

Address

e et e
was finally referred to the wiys and
moans committes and the clty attor.
ney.

J. Lindenberger petitiongd te be al-
lowed to Install g crude oll tank on
property, capaeclty not to excetd (000
gallons, was referred to (he fire and
water committee with power to ot

Delashmutt & Ford, propristors of
the Chinook Bar, were grinted a roe-
newnl of thelr lguoy lHeense,

The petitlon of the water commis-
sloner nsking the grade bhe established
Sixteanth and  James
might uso

on Fifteenth,
atrects and that they
dirt obtalned from grading sald strects
In protecting the north #lope of the
large reservolr was referred (o the clty
survoyor, superintendent of streets and
the committes on streets and publie
ways acting Joinly with the committee

pOwar

on public property and glven
to act,

J. H. Whyte, manager of the Chame-
ber of Commerce, addresged o coms-
munlettion to the councll asking the
waye and mefins commitlos and the
ety attorney to meet him In an exe-
cutive sesslon on matters pettalning to
the welfare and advancement of An-

The communleation was refar-
red o the ways and means commliiteo

torkn,

und the ety attorney with power to
net

The pay eolls of the clty surveyor for
Aprll amounting to $145.26 ahd that of
the gtreet department for repalring and
vleaning stroets $108.16 ware approved
anil ordered pald
buliding

Applfeations  for permitn

wire Imsued to the followlng peaple;
Hinry Bherman, dwelling; Andrew
Remmen, dwelling: and Axel Johanson,
Awalling.

The remonslrance of Lthe propemy

owners against the Improving of Irv-
Ing avenue as provided for In the ors
(inance nod ansiking that I be Improv-
Franklln svenue
mended ordinance
cnangdd to that effect.

Annle Rowel was granted permission
for the exchange of camatery lots,

A roruisition from the elty suryeyor
for a filing eablnet was granted. Thae
department  requisition  wos
granted, It Included the purchass of
nine patrolmen's helmets and One pa-
trilman's bndge, 4

The following bllls were ordered

was recoms
ordered

awll up s

pallce

pald:  Foord & Stokes, hardware,
§30.90: O, R. & N, #5; Astorin Electrio
Co, 830.00; Charles Tracy, $4.67; Aw-
torly Electele Compiany, arclight serv-
loe, $437.40; 8, Elmore & Co., $30; John
Corno, 70 cents; A, V, Allen, 30 centa:
Clty Lumber & Box Co, $10.50; Mar-
tin  Oleson, 828,60, Henry Humbel
$I8.40; Alex Johnwon, §28,

A Narrow Escape.

G. W. Cloyd, n merchant, of Plunk,
Mo, had n narrow escipe four years
Bgo, whon he ran a jimson bur inte
his thumb, He mays: *The doctor
wanted to amputate It but T would not
consent, I bought a box of Bucklen's
Arnlea Balve and thal cured the dans
garous wound," 260 at Charles Rodgers,
druggist,

Don't Pay Alimony

to ba divorced from your appendix
There will be no oocasion for It If you
kedp your bowels regulay with Dr.
King's New Life Plila, Thelr action
Is 80 gentle that the appendix never
has cause to make the lenst complaint.
Guaranteed by Charles Rodgers, drug-
glst, 206¢, Try them.

YoungMrs-Winthrop) Astoria Theatre

Mon. Tues. Wed.| Howard=Dorset Company.

Thursday,

“MAN FROM MEXICO"

Friday and Saturday

Matinee Saturday

P

ey

 Re——



